
 Gesamt Name Vorname Verein AK AK-Pl Schwimm Rad Lauf Gesamtzeit

  1. Behle Tobias SC Poseidon KoblenzTM21   1. 00:24:14 02:15:03 01:16:56 03:56:13

  2. Lautenbacher Rolf Team multisportsnetworkTM30   1. 00:24:46 02:17:20 01:18:44 04:00:50

  3. Melcher Marcus TF Freudenbach TM21   2. 00:24:48 02:24:49 01:14:52 04:04:29

  4. Kauer Sascha VfR Simmern TM21   3. 00:24:37 02:17:49 01:23:20 04:05:46

  5. Liebetrau Steffen Team multisportsnetworkTM21   4. 00:24:40 02:20:10 01:21:32 04:06:22

  6. Röger Tobias 1. FC KaiserslauternTM21   5. 00:27:04 02:21:00 01:22:29 04:10:33

  7. Rombach Georg LSV Ladenburg TM35   1. 00:27:00 02:22:42 01:24:21 04:14:03

  8. Tetzlaff Ralph Celtic Diekirch TM35   2. 00:26:30 02:27:54 01:21:35 04:15:59

  9. Busch Jörg Tri Post Telekom TrierTM21   6. 00:25:01 02:25:39 01:25:43 04:16:23

 10. Freiberger Hans-Willi LLG Wonnegau TM30   2. 00:31:48 02:23:11 01:21:50 04:16:49

 11. Becker Wolfgang Tri Post Telekom TrierTM35   3. 00:28:13 02:28:00 01:20:46 04:16:59

 12. Keim Andreas 1. FC KaiserslauternTM30   3. 00:26:12 02:30:00 01:21:52 04:18:04

 13. Pfeifer Markus LSV Ladenburg TM30   4. 00:27:51 02:28:56 01:24:30 04:21:17

 14. Schmidt Dirk Arena Team LemgoTM30   5. 00:27:22 02:26:29 01:29:01 04:22:52

 15. Ohnhaus Andreas TV Grenzach TM30   6. 00:24:42 02:24:06 01:34:32 04:23:20

 16. Kreikenbohm Jörg TSV Schmiden TriaTM30   7. 00:32:17 02:26:34 01:26:00 04:24:51

 17. Okyay Mustafa TV Lebach TM21   7. 00:32:26 02:30:44 01:23:53 04:27:03

 18. LautenschlägerAchim Poseidon Worms TM21   8. 00:29:26 02:30:42 01:27:26 04:27:34

 19. Schaaf Walter Brühler SK TM35   4. 00:29:17 02:33:48 01:24:50 04:27:55

 20. Staub Jürgen Tritonic Team St. WendelTM40   1. 00:31:02 02:35:33 01:21:47 04:28:22

 21. Sattler Hans-Ludwig Poseidon Worms TM45   1. 00:27:29 02:32:39 01:28:15 04:28:23

 22. Alber Frank SG Dettingen TM35   5. 00:29:13 02:30:20 01:28:53 04:28:26

 23. Weiler Thomas LLG Wonnegau TM30   8. 00:31:45 02:30:41 01:27:43 04:30:09

 24. Schmandt Roland SG Dettingen TM21   9. 00:27:15 02:32:25 01:30:34 04:30:14

 25. Schmidtke Martin MTG Mannheim TM21  10. 00:30:51 02:32:37 01:27:03 04:30:31

 26. Neubert Christof TSG Maxdorf TM21  11. 00:30:30 02:33:04 01:27:21 04:30:55

 27. Düro Michael Tri Post Telekom TrierTM30   9. 00:27:46 02:33:54 01:29:49 04:31:29

 28. Nerding Rainer ASV Triathlon LandauTM30  10. 00:34:22 02:31:55 01:26:19 04:32:36

 29. Keim Jochen Wasserfreunde MühlackerTM30  11. 00:29:59 02:34:13 01:29:24 04:33:36

 30. Roßberg Birgit SPV66 SeligenstadtTW30   1. 00:27:35 02:37:29 01:30:25 04:35:29

 31. Forgerit Jürgen TV Mußbach TM35   6. 00:36:16 02:30:41 01:28:50 04:35:47

 32. Heine Timo RSV Daadetal TM21  12. 00:28:43 02:34:29 01:32:46 04:35:58

 33. Mille Markus DJK Marienstatt TM21  13. 00:27:18 02:34:49 01:34:10 04:36:17

4. Maxdorfer Triathlon  13.06.1999 



 34. Kahne Peter TSG Maxdorf TM40   2. 00:27:25 02:35:44 01:33:14 04:36:23

 35. Wüster Bernd Brühler SK-PSV BrühlTM40   3. 00:25:00 02:33:36 01:38:52 04:37:28

 36. Urbansky Eric Tricon Wörth TM30  12. 00:29:06 02:35:37 01:33:54 04:38:37

 37. Lüttel Matthias LSV Ladenburg TM30  13. 00:30:50 02:37:13 01:31:21 04:39:24

 38. Sauder Mario PSV Lubrig Bonn TM30  14. 00:28:28 02:39:56 01:31:04 04:39:28

 39. Schmidt Christian Tri Team TV KöllerbachTM30  15. 00:27:02 02:38:35 01:34:31 04:40:08

 40. Niboer Henning Tri Post Telekom TrierTM21  14. 00:31:16 02:31:14 01:37:45 04:40:15

 41. Hartmann Uwe TC Chaos ViernheimTM40   4. 00:34:23 02:42:12 01:24:41 04:41:16

42. Mangold Thomas TSG Maxdorf TM30  16. 00:26:24 02:42:38 01:32:50 04:41:52

 43. Velhagen Dirk SG Poseidon EppelheimTM21  15. 00:32:45 02:39:31 01:29:45 04:42:01

 44. Steigauf Jürgen TM30  17. 00:40:04 02:35:01 01:27:13 04:42:18

 45. Vogt Andreas SG Poseidon EppelheimTM21  16. 00:29:52 02:33:19 01:39:15 04:42:26

 46. Daut Uwe TV St. Ilgen TM30  18. 00:37:32 02:34:30 01:30:47 04:42:49

 47. Buchinger Klaus TM40   5. 00:35:28 02:40:59 01:26:27 04:42:54

 48. Bentz Volker TV Herxheim TM21  17. 00:30:54 02:37:43 01:34:25 04:43:02

 49. Simon Patrick Trias Kassel TM21  18. 00:29:07 02:27:00 01:48:06 04:44:13

 50. Maurer Uwe LLG Wonnegau TM35   8. 00:36:02 02:37:20 01:30:52 04:44:14

 51. Neri Thomas 1. FC KaiserslauternTM30  19. 00:31:33 02:40:11 01:32:37 04:44:21

 52. Geiger Bernd TSG Maxdorf TM30  20. 00:27:51 02:47:10 01:29:24 04:44:25

 53. Weller Harald SV Neuerburg TM21  19. 00:29:22 02:45:39 01:29:39 04:44:40

 54. Jäger Stefan Tri Post Telekom TrierTM35   9. 00:30:58 02:32:39 01:41:05 04:44:42

 55. Dewald Dirk TC Chaos ViernheimTM21  20. 00:27:35 02:40:34 01:36:35 04:44:44

 56. Monego Stefano Skiclub LudwigshafenTM21  21. 00:32:22 02:42:23 01:30:27 04:45:12

 57. Kilian Thomas TV St. Ilgen TM40   6. 00:32:34 02:40:02 01:32:54 04:45:30

 58. Görres Ralf Tri Team Gerolstein/PrümTM21  22. 00:30:55 02:42:36 01:32:23 04:45:54

 59. Tiedemann Hauke Tri Post Telekom TrierTM21  23. 00:25:02 02:30:40 01:50:49 04:46:31

 60. Wölms Ralf L'Tour Tria Team MainzTM30  21. 00:29:10 02:43:07 01:34:20 04:46:37

 61. Breuer Rainer Tri Team Sinzig TM35  10. 00:40:03 02:32:43 01:34:01 04:46:47

 62. Ohler Klaus TV Herxheim TM40   7. 00:34:40 02:41:41 01:31:05 04:47:26

 63. Kammerer Ralf Tria Team PSV MannheimTM30  22. 00:31:52 02:33:39 01:42:16 04:47:47

 64. Pilz Udo TSG Maxdorf TM35  11. 00:30:32 02:41:30 01:35:47 04:47:49

 65. Herrig Reinhard Tri Post Telekom TrierTM30  23. 00:30:34 02:35:08 01:42:37 04:48:19

 66. Kranzer Volker SSC Karlsruhe TM45   2. 00:32:31 02:45:42 01:30:18 04:48:31

 67. Sawinski Roland TSG 78 HeidelbergTM40   8. 00:32:21 02:41:03 01:35:20 04:48:44

 68. Urbany Guido Tri Team RalingenTM30  24. 00:35:56 02:39:58 01:33:05 04:48:59

 69. Rittershofer Stephanie TV Forst TriathlonTW21   1. 00:32:16 02:39:34 01:37:15 04:49:05



 70. Keim Martin Wasserfreunde MühlackerTM30  25. 00:30:42 02:45:27 01:33:45 04:49:54

 71. Leischwitz Pedro ASG Tria HockenheimTM40   9. 00:36:36 02:38:57 01:34:26 04:49:59

 72. Schuckart Sascha Tri Team RalingenTM21  24. 00:34:40 02:41:46 01:33:46 04:50:12

 73. Stamm Thomas 1. FC KaiserslauternTM35  12. 00:40:14 02:35:18 01:35:01 04:50:33

 74. Schu Stephan Tritonic Team St. WendelTM21  25. 00:37:14 02:43:02 01:30:18 04:50:34

 75. Hoffmann Jewan-Paul TriLux TM40  10. 00:34:47 02:38:44 01:37:11 04:50:42

 76. Popp Thomas Triathlon WetterauTM45   3. 00:32:09 02:44:30 01:34:06 04:50:45

 76. Heinrich Alexander TSV Schmiden TriaTM35  13. 00:29:04 02:46:49 01:34:52 04:50:45

 78. Radke Dirk SC Poseidon KoblenzTM30  26. 00:33:38 02:39:41 01:38:32 04:51:51

 79. Hagen Andreas MTG Mannheim TM30  27. 00:31:02 02:44:37 01:36:21 04:52:00

 80. Jarr Matthias Tri Post Telekom TrierTM21  26. 00:34:52 02:43:49 01:33:37 04:52:18

 81. Deichsel Andreas TC Chaos ViernheimTM30  28. 00:33:44 02:39:40 01:39:16 04:52:40

 82. Mohr Wolfgang SSC Karlsruhe TM35  14. 00:32:24 02:45:13 01:35:45 04:53:22

 83. Vaupel Silvia Rückenwind Geckos DortmundTW21   2. 00:28:27 02:47:14 01:37:44 04:53:25

 84. Brörmann Jens Tri Post Telekom TrierTM21  27. 00:29:24 02:42:24 01:41:38 04:53:26

 85. Flick Jürgen TSG Maxdorf TM30  29. 00:35:58 02:38:52 01:38:49 04:53:39

 86. Hans Thomas TSG Eppstein TM30  30. 00:32:51 02:37:40 01:43:16 04:53:47

 87. Aubert Roman MTG Mannheim TM21  28. 00:28:32 02:39:07 01:46:12 04:53:51

 88. Dany Axel TM35  15. 00:38:13 02:41:33 01:34:06 04:53:52

 88. Tautges Winfried 1. FC KaiserslauternTM30  31. 00:30:38 02:34:33 01:48:41 04:53:52

 90. Robert Michael Tri Team Sinzig TM35  16. 00:32:30 02:44:14 01:37:10 04:53:54

 91. Ullrich Klaus TV Großostheim TM30  32. 00:00:00 03:16:09 01:37:49 04:53:58

 91. Schaible Karl AST Süssen TM45   4. 00:31:33 02:50:49 01:31:36 04:53:58

 93. Wassermann Peter MTV Stuttart TM30  33. 00:26:11 02:36:10 01:51:42 04:54:03

 94. Cavelius Ralf SG Schmelz TM35  17. 00:32:12 02:41:51 01:40:12 04:54:15

 95. Würtz Andreas Tri Team Gerolstein/PrümTM21  29. 00:31:49 02:46:42 01:36:37 04:55:08

 96. Stelter Gottfried SV Nikar HeidelbergTM30  34. 00:31:41 02:46:15 01:37:13 04:55:09

 96. Schomerus Jakob TM35  18. 00:31:57 02:45:59 01:37:13 04:55:09

 98. Wolters Frank SSC Karlsruhe TM35  19. 00:30:38 02:46:11 01:38:29 04:55:18

 99. Pählke Frank Karlsruher LemmingeTM21  30. 00:34:15 02:43:14 01:37:51 04:55:20

100. BlankenfulandManfred LLG Wonnegau TM50   1. 00:34:31 02:43:18 01:37:35 04:55:24

101. Zöller Gerd Tri Sport Saar HochwaldTM35  20. 00:34:39 02:53:53 01:27:01 04:55:33

102. Hassfeld Ulrich TV Forst TriathlonTM35  21. 00:33:04 02:42:48 01:39:58 04:55:50

103. Kollas Heiko RSV Oranien NassauTM21  31. 00:33:15 02:41:42 01:41:09 04:56:06

104. Buech Holger Tritonic Team St. WendelTM21  32. 00:35:52 02:44:23 01:36:07 04:56:22

105. Reuter Klaus FWV Köln TM35  22. 00:32:34 02:43:21 01:40:40 04:56:35



106. Rosik Ludwig Uni Triathlöwen BremenTM21  33. 00:35:41 02:42:18 01:38:45 04:56:44

107. Gund Alexander LSV Ladenburg TM21  34. 00:31:36 02:32:51 01:52:27 04:56:54

108. Bauer Axel LLG Wonnegau TM21  35. 00:38:35 02:36:43 01:42:09 04:57:27

109. Alber Barbara SG Dettingen TW30   2. 00:32:00 02:48:09 01:37:36 04:57:45

110. Hebich Thomas TSG Maxdorf TM21  36. 00:36:06 02:31:58 01:49:52 04:57:56

111. Spiegel Dr. Günter Poseidon Worms TM40  11. 00:34:28 02:43:27 01:40:07 04:58:02

112. Jahner Thomas TV Mußbach TM45   5. 00:32:37 02:49:02 01:36:44 04:58:23

113. Geil Hermann ASV Landau TM35  23. 00:34:44 02:48:20 01:35:55 04:58:59

114. Correc Pascal 1. FC KaiserslauternTM21  37. 00:31:22 02:49:20 01:38:31 04:59:13

115. Salm Reinhold ASV Triathlon LandauTM40  12. 00:38:55 02:46:26 01:34:24 04:59:45

116. Willems Hansjörg Agrippina Team KerpenTM35  24. 00:30:37 02:56:20 01:33:09 05:00:06

117. Kather Detlef BBC Koblenz-HorchheimTM40  13. 00:32:15 02:51:49 01:36:05 05:00:09

118. Urban Karl Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTM35  25. 00:38:51 02:47:16 01:34:03 05:00:10

119. Viessmann Frank LLG Wonnegau TM30  34. 00:36:30 02:47:28 01:36:37 05:00:35

120. Birk Monika DSW Darmstadt TW35   1. 00:32:19 02:46:40 01:41:44 05:00:43

121. Hilberath Jürgen LSV Ladenburg TM30  35. 00:36:01 02:44:31 01:40:24 05:00:56

122. Tasch Holger SG Idar-ObersteinTM35  26. 00:33:33 02:44:44 01:43:28 05:01:45

123. Bondschus Ralf TSG Eppstein TM30  36. 00:40:46 02:45:23 01:36:01 05:02:10

124. Stumpf Karlheinz TSV Viernheim TM45   6. 00:32:21 02:50:26 01:39:29 05:02:16

125. Burg Antje 1. FC KaiserslauternTW30   3. 00:31:56 03:01:09 01:29:14 05:02:19

126. Lomb Rüdiger Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTM30  37. 00:35:59 02:44:18 01:42:10 05:02:27

127. Robens Hans-Willi Agrippina Team KerpenTM30  38. 00:31:14 02:47:25 01:43:58 05:02:37

128. Jonas Uwe TM35  27. 00:35:30 02:41:09 01:47:29 05:04:08

129. Gremke Udo SC Oberursel TM30  39. 00:31:45 02:45:29 01:46:58 05:04:12

130. Becker Rüdiger SG Idar-ObersteinTM35  28. 00:32:25 02:43:41 01:48:07 05:04:13

131. Popp Heike Triathlon WetterauTW40   1. 00:32:18 02:44:53 01:47:07 05:04:18

132. Jörg Karlheinz 1. FC KaiserslauternTM50   2. 00:34:50 02:43:32 01:45:57 05:04:19

133. Rößer Robert TCEC Mainz TM30  40. 00:38:18 02:44:59 01:41:10 05:04:27

134. Antes Michael Tria Team PSV MannheimTM40  14. 00:30:44 02:51:34 01:42:22 05:04:40

135. Wallentin Franz TSV FrickenhausenTM50   3. 00:33:54 02:50:52 01:40:19 05:05:05

136. Scheffka Wolfgang TV 1867 Bad SobernheimTM45   7. 00:41:37 02:48:30 01:35:10 05:05:17

137. Horst Michael Ski Club PirmasensTM30  41. 00:35:19 02:54:06 01:35:53 05:05:18

138. Lorang Detlef Tria Team PSV MannheimTM30  42. 00:34:21 02:46:37 01:44:24 05:05:22

139. Ryll Christian ASG Tria HockenheimTM35  29. 00:44:33 02:52:22 01:28:38 05:05:33

140. Jakobs Udo LLG Wustweiler TM35  30. 00:38:13 02:40:52 01:46:39 05:05:44

141. Kujala Wenke Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTW21   3. 00:32:24 02:51:34 01:41:52 05:05:50



142. Claus Olaf RSV Daadetal TM21  38. 00:34:36 02:52:35 01:39:21 05:06:32

143. Will Silke LSV Ladenburg TW30   4. 00:31:54 02:56:13 01:38:27 05:06:34

144. Schaible Jürgen AST Süssen TM45   8. 00:31:52 02:51:38 01:43:13 05:06:43

145. Rucktäschel Dieter TSV Viernheim TM45   9. 00:33:59 02:47:38 01:45:40 05:07:17

146. Bender Georg Auflauf Trier TM45  10. 00:38:33 02:51:47 01:37:41 05:08:01

147. Claus Thomas ASG Tria HockenheimTM40  15. 00:38:36 02:43:07 01:46:28 05:08:11

148. Bibus Elke TV Offenbach TW40   2. 00:32:22 02:54:17 01:41:36 05:08:15

149. Jahncke Cornelia TV Echterdingen TW40   3. 00:32:17 02:54:28 01:42:01 05:08:46

150. Baumgartner Lukas TM21  39. 00:34:18 02:53:37 01:41:01 05:08:56

151. SchneidemannDr. Brigitte Agrippina Team KerpenTW30   5. 00:32:14 02:57:55 01:39:00 05:09:09

152. Schroth Heinz TSG Maxdorf TM35  31. 00:37:26 02:49:27 01:43:07 05:10:00

153. Helf Manfred Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTM21  40. 00:32:02 02:56:29 01:42:48 05:11:19

154. Szeitzam Stefan MTG Mannheim TM30  43. 00:37:42 02:50:03 01:43:37 05:11:22

155. Gunkel Matthias TSG Maxdorf TM40  16. 00:31:35 02:47:31 01:52:28 05:11:34

156. Michels Markus L'Tour Tria Team MainzTM35  32. 00:40:04 02:46:43 01:45:09 05:11:56

157. Herrmann Rainer TSV Schmiden TriaTM40  17. 00:32:13 02:42:20 01:57:33 05:12:06

158. Werling Alexander TV Hatzenbühl TM30  44. 00:34:36 02:44:29 01:53:12 05:12:17

159. Dojnia Veit Skiclub LudwigshafenTM45  11. 00:37:20 02:50:07 01:45:02 05:12:29

160. Liebscher Jörg RVE Rodenbach TM30  45. 00:42:51 02:41:15 01:48:44 05:12:50

161. Zumbach Peter 1. FC KaiserslauternTM40  18. 00:33:08 02:53:26 01:46:33 05:13:07

162. Magnus Stefan TCEC Mainz TM21  41. 00:36:04 02:51:20 01:45:48 05:13:12

163. Bernhard Kathrin Schwimmverein MannheimTW21   4. 00:27:49 02:52:29 01:53:27 05:13:45

164. Bast Stephan SRL Triathlon KoblenzTM35  33. 00:35:15 02:52:34 01:46:11 05:14:00

165. Rostert Kurt TSV Viernheim TM45  12. 00:35:17 02:59:43 01:39:08 05:14:08

166. Leiner Helmut Skiclub LudwigshafenTM50   4. 00:37:56 02:48:50 01:47:28 05:14:14

166. Block Bernd Skiclub LudwigshafenTM35  34. 00:37:13 02:50:28 01:46:33 05:14:14

168. von Klitzing Margit SRL Triathlon KoblenzTW35   2. 00:35:14 02:55:19 01:43:53 05:14:26

169. Langer Jutta LSV Ladenburg TW21   5. 00:40:31 02:49:40 01:44:24 05:14:35

170. Schwalm Michael SG Arheilgen TM40  19. 00:35:48 03:00:51 01:38:04 05:14:43

171. Eissler Frank ASG Tria HockenheimTM30  46. 00:38:56 02:50:47 01:45:27 05:15:10

172. Stimmel Jörg Poseidon Worms TM30  47. 00:35:59 02:50:12 01:49:28 05:15:39

173. Beran-Künzel Christiane TB Cannstatt-TriaTW35   3. 00:35:04 02:53:35 01:47:06 05:15:45

174. Junge Steffen Tri Team Gerolstein/PrümTM30  48. 00:36:13 02:36:16 02:03:34 05:16:03

175. Birke Fred ASG Tria HockenheimTM30  49. 00:35:29 02:46:44 01:54:05 05:16:18

176. Eberle Dierk LLG Wonnegau TM30  50. 00:40:58 02:53:41 01:41:49 05:16:28

177. Hofmann Markus TV Lampertheim TriathlonTM30  51. 00:31:00 02:47:48 01:57:41 05:16:29



178. Geffers Kai-Uwe Tria Team PSV MannheimTM35  35. 00:32:18 02:53:12 01:51:12 05:16:42

179. Reitz Gerold Triathlon WetterauTM40  20. 00:36:08 03:00:32 01:40:24 05:17:04

180. Rach Helmut Tri Post Telekom TrierTM30  52. 00:34:51 02:59:46 01:43:48 05:18:25

181. Brachetti Klaus BV SchmetterlingeTM30  53. 00:34:35 02:52:27 01:51:54 05:18:56

182. Jäger Dieter Poseidon Worms TM30  54. 00:34:46 02:53:33 01:50:59 05:19:18

183. Wolf Bodo TG Tria RüsselsheimTM30  55. 00:28:39 02:58:38 01:52:10 05:19:27

184. Gattung Markus TV Herxheim TM21  42. 00:28:09 02:57:11 01:54:10 05:19:30

185. Cattoire Christian RV Mölsheim TM45  13. 00:43:41 02:55:57 01:40:38 05:20:16

186. Renner Herbert TV Mußbach TM40  21. 00:34:57 02:55:47 01:49:50 05:20:34

187. Helt Jürgen TSV Viernheim TM40  22. 00:33:32 02:50:10 01:56:55 05:20:37

188. Lütticken Irmgard Tri Post Telekom TrierTW35   4. 00:41:18 02:57:15 01:42:21 05:20:54

189. Grau Hartmut RSG Ried RastattTM21  43. 00:44:41 02:51:18 01:45:02 05:21:01

190. Riffel Oliver Tria Team PSV MannheimTM21  44. 00:35:40 02:50:32 01:56:19 05:22:31

191. Spies Stefan TM21  45. 00:42:25 02:54:45 01:45:23 05:22:33

192. Schwenke Frank SSC Karlsruhe TM30  56. 00:34:32 02:57:59 01:50:18 05:22:49

193. Görg André TM21  46. 00:44:44 02:54:19 01:43:52 05:22:55

194. Schmidt Sabine TV Mußbach TW30   6. 00:32:59 02:58:53 01:51:04 05:22:56

195. Marchand André RSG Montabaur TM35  36. 00:32:01 03:10:50 01:40:14 05:23:05

196. Stahlhofen Gerd RSG Montabaur TM45  14. 00:37:48 02:50:07 01:55:11 05:23:06

197. Lieberknecht Jürgen Triathlon WetterauTM50   5. 00:34:04 02:55:30 01:53:44 05:23:18

198. Winkler Ingo TSV Sandhofen TM21  47. 00:36:45 02:53:10 01:53:46 05:23:41

199. Schlindwein Daniela TV Forst TriathlonTW21   6. 00:33:56 03:02:17 01:48:28 05:24:41

200. Hoffmann Michael Tri Team Gerolstein/PrümTM21  48. 00:36:13 02:58:31 01:50:47 05:25:31

201. Wieland Gabriele Tricon Wörth TW40   4. 00:40:45 02:57:05 01:48:38 05:26:28

202. Berton Damien TV Mußbach TM30  57. 00:36:08 02:57:32 01:53:41 05:27:21

203. Scholz Wolfgang Running Team Bad EmsTM30  58. 00:41:26 03:09:14 01:37:07 05:27:47

204. Pauer Bernd TSG Eppstein TM30  59. 00:34:48 02:50:58 02:02:27 05:28:13

205. Schweiger Stephan L'Tour Tria Team MainzTM21  49. 00:34:34 02:46:40 02:07:00 05:28:14

206. Lambert Klaus WSF ZweibrückenTM30  60. 00:40:27 02:58:05 01:50:18 05:28:50

207. Rothermel Alexander LSV Ladenburg TM21  50. 00:36:53 03:02:34 01:49:36 05:29:03

208. Jäger Elisabeth SG Arheilgen TW30   7. 00:34:05 03:03:27 01:53:14 05:30:46

209. Kohr Jürgen Auflauf Trier TM35  37. 00:39:27 02:50:20 02:01:24 05:31:11

210. Hatzenbühler Michael Wilde 13 Triathlon Frood HDTM35  38. 00:39:28 02:50:55 02:00:50 05:31:13

211. Tylkowski Edward TV Mußbach TM45  15. 00:39:49 02:54:41 01:57:05 05:31:35

212. Muranyi Attila PSV Mannheim TM35  39. 00:37:13 02:49:21 02:05:03 05:31:37

213. Fischer Heike Tria Team PSV MannheimTW40   5. 00:37:47 03:09:05 01:44:54 05:31:46



214. Lenz Winfried SCC Berlin TM21  51. 00:34:29 03:03:05 01:54:22 05:31:56

215. Lang Alexander TCEC Mainz TM21  52. 00:28:58 03:09:37 01:54:32 05:33:07

216. Heidmann Uwe SRL Triathlon KoblenzTM35  40. 00:35:47 02:59:00 01:58:54 05:33:41

217. Metzner Thomas TSG Maxdorf TM30  61. 00:46:10 03:06:41 01:42:12 05:35:03

218. Schmidt Peter DJK Marienstatt TM30  62. 00:36:14 03:07:57 01:51:13 05:35:24

220. Berges Michael L'Tour Tria Team MainzTM30  63. 00:47:45 03:03:27 01:44:16 05:35:28

221. Strahlendorf Gerd TSG Eppstein TM30  64. 00:34:26 02:49:30 02:12:24 05:36:20

222. Fiedler Werner TV Lampertheim TriathlonTM40  23. 00:36:11 03:02:29 01:58:12 05:36:52

223. Fey Ralf SRL Triathlon KoblenzTM35  41. 00:32:54 02:53:47 02:10:39 05:37:20

224. Menz Steffen TG Heddesheim TM30  65. 00:44:37 03:01:37 01:51:12 05:37:26

225. Miller Ralf TCEC Mainz TM30  66. 00:29:48 02:59:51 02:07:50 05:37:29

226. Mross Jan Poseidon Worms TM21  53. 00:32:24 03:02:37 02:02:53 05:37:54

227. Herrmann Angelika TSV Schmiden TriaTW35   5. 00:35:43 03:09:10 01:53:12 05:38:05

228. Saxler Rainer BBC Koblenz-HorchheimTM40  24. 00:37:58 02:55:49 02:04:43 05:38:30

229. Heinrich Barbara LSV Ladenburg TW35   6. 00:35:08 03:09:41 01:54:05 05:38:54

230. Kanter Klaus Running Team Bad EmsTM55   1. 00:42:48 03:13:57 01:42:55 05:39:40

231. Peters Christel Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTW50   1. 00:37:26 03:09:11 01:53:05 05:39:42

232. Hasenpusch Matthias Tria Turtles KarlsruheTM30  67. 00:35:24 03:09:43 01:55:32 05:40:39

233. Dawo Franz TV Hatzenbühl TM45  16. 00:45:38 03:07:49 01:48:28 05:41:55

234. Quirin Anne 1. FC KaiserslauternTW21   7. 00:34:41 03:09:47 01:57:36 05:42:04

235. König Janet Waspo Göttingen TW21   8. 00:36:51 03:08:27 01:57:32 05:42:50

236. Fleischer Gerald LSV Ladenburg TM45  17. 00:41:01 03:06:43 01:55:27 05:43:11

237. Rucktäschel Ulla TSV Viernheim TW40   6. 00:40:29 03:17:13 01:45:59 05:43:41

238. Smith-MalzfeldtJohn SG Arheilgen TM50   6. 00:32:39 03:21:36 01:50:36 05:44:51

239. Wilhelm Hans-Jörg TM30  68. 00:37:25 03:04:18 02:03:13 05:44:56

240. Althoff Kerstin Agrippina Team KerpenTW21   9. 00:37:07 03:14:15 01:54:07 05:45:29

241. Perske Maurice TM21  54. 00:38:16 03:01:32 02:06:01 05:45:49

242. Votteler Roland IGL Reutlingen TM55   2. 00:40:03 03:07:11 01:59:41 05:46:55

243. Schmitt Werner Triathlon JägersburgTM40  25. 00:38:40 03:18:36 01:51:30 05:48:46

244. Liehr Wilfried Poseidon Worms TM50   7. 00:34:32 03:12:21 02:02:13 05:49:06

245. Tisch Rainer TSG Eppstein TM35  42. 00:34:30 02:59:10 02:16:04 05:49:44

246. Specht Dieter Tri Sport Saar HochwaldTM35  43. 00:37:17 03:17:34 01:54:55 05:49:46

247. Nesseler Werner 1. FC KaiserslauternTM55   3. 00:44:27 03:02:57 02:02:41 05:50:05

248. Lehner Roland WSF ZweibrückenTM35  44. 00:46:16 03:22:02 01:41:52 05:50:10

249. Klingel Claus TV Mußbach TM55   4. 00:40:31 02:54:21 02:15:35 05:50:27

250. Lo Guidice Sandro TCEC Mainz TM30  69. 00:40:22 03:07:24 02:02:51 05:50:37



251. Nickel Dieter Frankenthaler SchwimmvereinTM21  55. 00:32:30 03:13:01 02:06:37 05:52:08

252. Lanninger Jürgen TV Mußbach TM35  45. 00:42:45 03:08:19 02:01:06 05:52:10

253. Maurer Andreas TM21  56. 00:40:19 03:05:23 02:06:53 05:52:35

254. Heintz Ulrich TV Hatzenbühl TM21  57. 00:27:02 03:00:25 02:25:14 05:52:41

255. Schäfer Waltrudis Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTW35   7. 00:37:45 03:16:31 01:59:20 05:53:36

256. Starck Georg ASV Triathlon LandauTM21  58. 00:45:45 03:10:33 01:58:25 05:54:43

257. Drysch Thomas Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTM35  46. 00:43:01 03:15:55 01:56:47 05:55:43

258. Knabe Bettina SPV 1912 SeligenstadtTW30   8. 00:36:16 03:12:00 02:08:56 05:57:12

259. Kühfusz Rudi TV Bretten TM45  18. 00:49:08 03:29:00 01:39:38 05:57:46

260. Nolte Olaf GSK 98 Kassel TM35  47. 00:32:36 03:25:59 01:59:44 05:58:19

261. Tressel Monika Tri Post Telekom TrierTW35   8. 00:50:57 03:13:43 01:54:31 05:59:11

262. ScheuermannStephan TSG Grünstadt TM30  70. 00:41:18 03:17:11 02:01:58 06:00:27

263. Herbel Michael WSV Sandhofen TM30  71. 00:39:08 03:04:04 02:19:00 06:02:12

263. Welter Otto 1. FC KaiserslauternTM55   5. 00:46:54 03:12:24 02:02:54 06:02:12

265. Uhr Alexandra DJK Marienstatt TW21  10. 00:39:01 03:21:25 02:02:10 06:02:36

266. Eberbach Winfried LSV Ladenburg TM45  19. 00:38:10 03:27:17 01:58:17 06:03:44

267. Liehr Dieter Poseidon Worms TM55   6. 00:38:49 03:21:25 02:03:39 06:03:53

268. Heibel Mathias LSV Ladenburg TM30  72. 00:34:53 03:14:36 02:14:31 06:04:00

269. Schuster Ralf TV Lampertheim TriathlonTM40  26. 00:36:52 03:11:31 02:17:38 06:06:01

270. Sarwar Irfan TM30  73. 00:35:57 03:19:18 02:11:48 06:07:03

271. Rückauf Silvia Beatriz MTG Mannheim TW30   9. 00:44:00 03:04:01 02:19:06 06:07:07

272. Kurowski Petra Triathlon Mülheim-KärlichTW35   9. 00:40:24 03:24:28 02:03:31 06:08:23

273. Prestel Andrea TV Forst TriathlonTW35  10. 00:44:23 03:25:51 01:59:53 06:10:07

274. Rutz Michael TSV Viernheim TM45  20. 00:36:47 03:21:43 02:14:14 06:12:44

275. Dinkelbach Mathias TSG Weinheim TM35  48. 00:47:28 03:15:27 02:12:17 06:15:12

276. Seegmüller Michael WSF ZweibrückenTM40  27. 00:42:08 03:29:56 02:03:10 06:15:14

277. Faust Peter TV Hatzenbühl TM40  28. 00:48:26 03:23:11 02:04:13 06:15:50

278. Wobst Stephan ASV Triathlon LandauTM30  74. 00:45:12 03:10:01 02:21:48 06:17:01

279. Ower Anita SRL Triathlon KoblenzTW45   1. 00:45:11 03:30:04 02:07:35 06:22:50

280. Miemietz Bianca TSG Eppstein TW30  10. 00:45:23 03:28:08 02:11:08 06:24:39

281. Lo-Surolo Renato RSG Montabaur TM55   7. 00:37:44 03:50:31 02:18:20 06:46:35

282. Didillon Simone 1. FC KaiserslauternTW21  11. 00:42:04 03:42:37 02:26:31 06:51:12



 Gesamt Name Vorname Verein AK AK-Pl Schwimm Rad Lauf Gesamtzeit

1. Behle Tobias SC Poseidon Koblenz TM21 1. 00:24:14 02:15:03 01:16:56 03:56:13

2. Kauer Sascha VfR Simmern TM21 2. 00:24:37 02:17:49 01:23:20 04:05:46

3. Röger Tobias 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM21 3. 00:27:04 02:21:00 01:22:29 04:10:33

4. Busch Jörg Tri Post Telekom Trier TM21 4. 00:25:01 02:25:39 01:25:43 04:16:23

5. Freiberger Hans-Willi LLG Wonnegau TM30 1. 00:31:48 02:23:11 01:21:50 04:16:49

6. Becker Wolfgang Tri Post Telekom Trier TM35 1. 00:28:13 02:28:00 01:20:46 04:16:59

7. Keim Andreas 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM30 2. 00:26:12 02:30:00 01:21:52 04:18:04

8. Lautenschläger Achim Poseidon Worms TM21 5. 00:29:26 02:30:42 01:27:26 04:27:34

9. Sattler Hans-Ludwig Poseidon Worms TM45 1. 00:27:29 02:32:39 01:28:15 04:28:23

10. Weiler Thomas LLG Wonnegau TM30 3. 00:31:45 02:30:41 01:27:43 04:30:09

11. Neubert Christof TSG Maxdorf TM21 6. 00:30:30 02:33:04 01:27:21 04:30:55

12. Düro Michael Tri Post Telekom Trier TM30 4. 00:27:46 02:33:54 01:29:49 04:31:29

13. Nerding Rainer ASV Triathlon Landau TM30 5. 00:34:22 02:31:55 01:26:19 04:32:36

14. Forgerit Jürgen TV Mußbach TM35 2. 00:36:16 02:30:41 01:28:50 04:35:47

15. Heine Timo RSV Daadetal TM21 7. 00:28:43 02:34:29 01:32:46 04:35:58

16. Mille Markus DJK Marienstatt TM21 8. 00:27:18 02:34:49 01:34:10 04:36:17

17. Kahne Peter TSG Maxdorf TM40 1. 00:27:25 02:35:44 01:33:14 04:36:23

18. Urbansky Eric Tricon Wörth TM30 6. 00:29:06 02:35:37 01:33:54 04:38:37

19. Niboer Henning Tri Post Telekom Trier TM21 9. 00:31:16 02:31:14 01:37:45 04:40:15

20. Bentz Volker TV Herxheim TM21 10. 00:30:54 02:37:43 01:34:25 04:43:02

21. Maurer Uwe LLG Wonnegau TM35 3. 00:36:02 02:37:20 01:30:52 04:44:14

22. Neri Thomas 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM30 7. 00:31:33 02:40:11 01:32:37 04:44:21

23. Geiger Bernd TSG Maxdorf TM30 8. 00:27:51 02:47:10 01:29:24 04:44:25

24. Weller Harald SV Neuerburg TM21 11. 00:29:22 02:45:39 01:29:39 04:44:40

25. Jäger Stefan Tri Post Telekom Trier TM35 4. 00:30:58 02:32:39 01:41:05 04:44:42

26. Monego Stefano Skiclub Ludwigshafen TM21 12. 00:32:22 02:42:23 01:30:27 04:45:12

27. Görres Ralf Tri Team Gerolstein/Prüm TM21 13. 00:30:55 02:42:36 01:32:23 04:45:54

28. Tiedemann Hauke Tri Post Telekom Trier TM21 14. 00:25:02 02:30:40 01:50:49 04:46:31

29. Wölms Ralf L'Tour Tria Team Mainz TM30 9. 00:29:10 02:43:07 01:34:20 04:46:37

30. Breuer Rainer Tri Team Sinzig TM35 5. 00:40:03 02:32:43 01:34:01 04:46:47

31. Ohler Klaus TV Herxheim TM40 2. 00:34:40 02:41:41 01:31:05 04:47:26

32. Pilz Udo TSG Maxdorf TM35 6. 00:30:32 02:41:30 01:35:47 04:47:49

33. Herrig Reinhard Tri Post Telekom Trier TM30 10. 00:30:34 02:35:08 01:42:37 04:48:19
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 34. Urbany Guido Tri Team Ralingen TM30  11. 00:35:56 02:39:58 01:33:05 04:48:59

 35. Schuckart Sascha Tri Team Ralingen TM21  15. 00:34:40 02:41:46 01:33:46 04:50:12

 36. Stamm Thomas 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM35   7. 00:40:14 02:35:18 01:35:01 04:50:33

 37. Radke Dirk SC Poseidon Koblenz TM30  12. 00:33:38 02:39:41 01:38:32 04:51:51

 38. Jarr Matthias Tri Post Telekom Trier TM21  16. 00:34:52 02:43:49 01:33:37 04:52:18

 39. Brörmann Jens Tri Post Telekom Trier TM21  17. 00:29:24 02:42:24 01:41:38 04:53:26

 40. Flick Jürgen TSG Maxdorf TM30  13. 00:35:58 02:38:52 01:38:49 04:53:39

 41. Tautges Winfried 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM30  14. 00:30:38 02:34:33 01:48:41 04:53:52

 42. Robert Michael Tri Team Sinzig TM35   8. 00:32:30 02:44:14 01:37:10 04:53:54

 43. Würtz Andreas Tri Team Gerolstein/Prüm TM21  18. 00:31:49 02:46:42 01:36:37 04:55:08

 44. Blankenfuland Manfred LLG Wonnegau TM50   1. 00:34:31 02:43:18 01:37:35 04:55:24

 45. Kollas Heiko RSV Oranien Nassau TM21  19. 00:33:15 02:41:42 01:41:09 04:56:06

 46. Bauer Axel LLG Wonnegau TM21  20. 00:38:35 02:36:43 01:42:09 04:57:27

 47. Hebich Thomas TSG Maxdorf TM21  21. 00:36:06 02:31:58 01:49:52 04:57:56

 48. Spiegel Dr. Günter Poseidon Worms TM40   3. 00:34:28 02:43:27 01:40:07 04:58:02

 49. Jahner Thomas TV Mußbach TM45   2. 00:32:37 02:49:02 01:36:44 04:58:23

 50. Geil Hermann ASV Landau TM35   9. 00:34:44 02:48:20 01:35:55 04:58:59

 51. Correc Pascal 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM21  22. 00:31:22 02:49:20 01:38:31 04:59:13

 52. Salm Reinhold ASV Triathlon Landau TM40   4. 00:38:55 02:46:26 01:34:24 04:59:45

 53. Kather Detlef BBC Koblenz-Horchheim TM40   5. 00:32:15 02:51:49 01:36:05 05:00:09

 54. Urban Karl Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TM35  10. 00:38:51 02:47:16 01:34:03 05:00:10

 55. Viessmann Frank LLG Wonnegau TM30  15. 00:36:30 02:47:28 01:36:37 05:00:35

 56. Tasch Holger SG Idar-Oberstein TM35  11. 00:33:33 02:44:44 01:43:28 05:01:45

 57. Burg Antje 1. FC Kaiserslautern TW30   1. 00:31:56 03:01:09 01:29:14 05:02:19

 58. Lomb Rüdiger Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TM30  16. 00:35:59 02:44:18 01:42:10 05:02:27

 59. Becker Rüdiger SG Idar-Oberstein TM35  12. 00:32:25 02:43:41 01:48:07 05:04:13

 60. Jörg Karlheinz 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM50   2. 00:34:50 02:43:32 01:45:57 05:04:19

 61. Scheffka Wolfgang TV 1867 Bad Sobernheim TM45   3. 00:41:37 02:48:30 01:35:10 05:05:17

 62. Kujala Wenke Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TW21   1. 00:32:24 02:51:34 01:41:52 05:05:50

 63. Claus Olaf RSV Daadetal TM21  23. 00:34:36 02:52:35 01:39:21 05:06:32

 64. Bender Georg Auflauf Trier TM45   4. 00:38:33 02:51:47 01:37:41 05:08:01

 65. Bibus Elke TV Offenbach TW40   1. 00:32:22 02:54:17 01:41:36 05:08:15

 66. Schroth Heinz TSG Maxdorf TM35  13. 00:37:26 02:49:27 01:43:07 05:10:00

 67. Helf Manfred Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TM21  24. 00:32:02 02:56:29 01:42:48 05:11:19

 68. Gunkel Matthias TSG Maxdorf TM40   6. 00:31:35 02:47:31 01:52:28 05:11:34

 69. Michels Markus L'Tour Tria Team Mainz TM35  14. 00:40:04 02:46:43 01:45:09 05:11:56



 70. Werling Alexander TV Hatzenbühl TM30  17. 00:34:36 02:44:29 01:53:12 05:12:17

 71. Dojnia Veit Skiclub Ludwigshafen TM45   5. 00:37:20 02:50:07 01:45:02 05:12:29

 72. Zumbach Peter 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM40   7. 00:33:08 02:53:26 01:46:33 05:13:07

 73. Bast Stephan SRL Triathlon Koblenz TM35  15. 00:35:15 02:52:34 01:46:11 05:14:00

 74. Leiner Helmut Skiclub Ludwigshafen TM50   3. 00:37:56 02:48:50 01:47:28 05:14:14

 74. Block Bernd Skiclub Ludwigshafen TM35  16. 00:37:13 02:50:28 01:46:33 05:14:14

 76. von Klitzing Margit SRL Triathlon Koblenz TW35   1. 00:35:14 02:55:19 01:43:53 05:14:26

 77. Stimmel Jörg Poseidon Worms TM30  18. 00:35:59 02:50:12 01:49:28 05:15:39

 78. Junge Steffen Tri Team Gerolstein/Prüm TM30  19. 00:36:13 02:36:16 02:03:34 05:16:03

 79. Eberle Dierk LLG Wonnegau TM30  20. 00:40:58 02:53:41 01:41:49 05:16:28

 80. Rach Helmut Tri Post Telekom Trier TM30  21. 00:34:51 02:59:46 01:43:48 05:18:25

 81. Brachetti Klaus BV Schmetterlinge TM30  22. 00:34:35 02:52:27 01:51:54 05:18:56

 82. Jäger Dieter Poseidon Worms TM30  23. 00:34:46 02:53:33 01:50:59 05:19:18

 83. Gattung Markus TV Herxheim TM21  25. 00:28:09 02:57:11 01:54:10 05:19:30

 84. Cattoire Christian RV Mölsheim TM45   6. 00:43:41 02:55:57 01:40:38 05:20:16

 85. Renner Herbert TV Mußbach TM40   8. 00:34:57 02:55:47 01:49:50 05:20:34

 86. Lütticken Irmgard Tri Post Telekom Trier TW35   2. 00:41:18 02:57:15 01:42:21 05:20:54

 87. Schmidt Sabine TV Mußbach TW30   2. 00:32:59 02:58:53 01:51:04 05:22:56

 88. Marchand André RSG Montabaur TM35  17. 00:32:01 03:10:50 01:40:14 05:23:05

 89. Stahlhofen Gerd RSG Montabaur TM45   7. 00:37:48 02:50:07 01:55:11 05:23:06

 90. Hoffmann Michael Tri Team Gerolstein/Prüm TM21  26. 00:36:13 02:58:31 01:50:47 05:25:31

 91. Wieland Gabriele Tricon Wörth TW40   2. 00:40:45 02:57:05 01:48:38 05:26:28

 92. Berton Damien TV Mußbach TM30  24. 00:36:08 02:57:32 01:53:41 05:27:21

 93. Scholz Wolfgang Running Team Bad Ems TM30  25. 00:41:26 03:09:14 01:37:07 05:27:47

 94. Schweiger Stephan L'Tour Tria Team Mainz TM21  27. 00:34:34 02:46:40 02:07:00 05:28:14

 95. Lambert Klaus WSF Zweibrücken TM30  26. 00:40:27 02:58:05 01:50:18 05:28:50

 96. Kohr Jürgen Auflauf Trier TM35  18. 00:39:27 02:50:20 02:01:24 05:31:11

 97. Tylkowski Edward TV Mußbach TM45   8. 00:39:49 02:54:41 01:57:05 05:31:35

 98. Lang Alexander TCEC Mainz TM21  28. 00:28:58 03:09:37 01:54:32 05:33:07

 99. Heidmann Uwe SRL Triathlon Koblenz TM35  19. 00:35:47 02:59:00 01:58:54 05:33:41

100. Metzner Thomas TSG Maxdorf TM30  27. 00:46:10 03:06:41 01:42:12 05:35:03

101. Schmidt Peter DJK Marienstatt TM30  28. 00:36:14 03:07:57 01:51:13 05:35:24

102. Berges Michael L'Tour Tria Team Mainz TM30  29. 00:47:45 03:03:27 01:44:16 05:35:28

103. Fey Ralf SRL Triathlon Koblenz TM35  20. 00:32:54 02:53:47 02:10:39 05:37:20

104. Miller Ralf TCEC Mainz TM30  30. 00:29:48 02:59:51 02:07:50 05:37:29

105. Mross Jan Poseidon Worms TM21  29. 00:32:24 03:02:37 02:02:53 05:37:54



106. Saxler Rainer BBC Koblenz-Horchheim TM40   9. 00:37:58 02:55:49 02:04:43 05:38:30

107. Kanter Klaus Running Team Bad Ems TM55   1. 00:42:48 03:13:57 01:42:55 05:39:40

108. Peters Christel Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TW50   1. 00:37:26 03:09:11 01:53:05 05:39:42

109. Dawo Franz TV Hatzenbühl TM45   9. 00:45:38 03:07:49 01:48:28 05:41:55

110. Quirin Anne 1. FC Kaiserslautern TW21   2. 00:34:41 03:09:47 01:57:36 05:42:04

111. Liehr Wilfried Poseidon Worms TM50   4. 00:34:32 03:12:21 02:02:13 05:49:06

112. Nesseler Werner 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM55   2. 00:44:27 03:02:57 02:02:41 05:50:05

113. Lehner Roland WSF Zweibrücken TM35  21. 00:46:16 03:22:02 01:41:52 05:50:10

114. Klingel Claus TV Mußbach TM55   3. 00:40:31 02:54:21 02:15:35 05:50:27

115. Lo Guidice Sandro TCEC Mainz TM30  31. 00:40:22 03:07:24 02:02:51 05:50:37

116. Lanninger Jürgen TV Mußbach TM35  22. 00:42:45 03:08:19 02:01:06 05:52:10

117. Heintz Ulrich TV Hatzenbühl TM21  30. 00:27:02 03:00:25 02:25:14 05:52:41

118. Schäfer Waltrudis Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TW35   3. 00:37:45 03:16:31 01:59:20 05:53:36

119. Starck Georg ASV Triathlon Landau TM21  31. 00:45:45 03:10:33 01:58:25 05:54:43

120. Drysch Thomas Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TM35  23. 00:43:01 03:15:55 01:56:47 05:55:43

121. Tressel Monika Tri Post Telekom Trier TW35   4. 00:50:57 03:13:43 01:54:31 05:59:11

122. Welter Otto 1. FC Kaiserslautern TM55   4. 00:46:54 03:12:24 02:02:54 06:02:12

123. Uhr Alexandra DJK Marienstatt TW21   3. 00:39:01 03:21:25 02:02:10 06:02:36

124. Liehr Dieter Poseidon Worms TM55   5. 00:38:49 03:21:25 02:03:39 06:03:53

125. Kurowski Petra Triathlon Mülheim-Kärlich TW35   5. 00:40:24 03:24:28 02:03:31 06:08:23

126. Seegmüller Michael WSF Zweibrücken TM40  10. 00:42:08 03:29:56 02:03:10 06:15:14

127. Faust Peter TV Hatzenbühl TM40  11. 00:48:26 03:23:11 02:04:13 06:15:50

128. Wobst Stephan ASV Triathlon Landau TM30  32. 00:45:12 03:10:01 02:21:48 06:17:01

129. Ower Anita SRL Triathlon Koblenz TW45   1. 00:45:11 03:30:04 02:07:35 06:22:50

130. Didillon Simone 1. FC Kaiserslautern TW21   4. 00:42:04 03:42:37 02:26:31 06:51:12
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